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Description

199301190000
16461

01/19/1993
11:16:50

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199301190000
16681

01/19/1993
11:53:59

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE

199303020000
57601

03/02/1993
09:31:11

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES J ELLIOTT
CORP

199303020000
57901

03/02/1993
10:45:18

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES HAY,
HOWARD W

199303020000
57941

03/02/1993
10:50:29

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES BRITTAIN,
RODNEY

199303020000
57921

03/02/1993
10:50:27

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES KEY, LEISHA

199303120000
70491

03/12/1993
12:46:49

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK

199305050001
26871

05/05/1993
12:10:46

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199306140001
71951

06/14/1993
11:58:53

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES PATE, JERRY
W

199307130002
03701

07/13/1993
11:46:54

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES CROSS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199307160002
09131

07/16/1993
12:14:31

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES ANERSON,
STEPHEN R

199307160002
09141

07/16/1993
12:14:33

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES KILPATRICK,
G DAVID

199307160002
09151

07/16/1993
12:14:34

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES FULTON,
CYRUS B

199307160002
09171

07/16/1993
12:14:36

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES LOGUE,
SAMUEL A

199307160002
09191

07/16/1993
12:14:39

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES LOWE,
KENNETH A

199307160002
09211

07/16/1993
12:14:41

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES ATWOOD,
CARROLL J

199307160002
09311

07/16/1993
12:14:53

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES ELMORE,
BRENDA L

199308160002
42161

08/16/1993
09:27:12

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199309080002
73921

09/08/1993
05:05:15

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RYLAND
MORTGAGE
CO



199309280002
98791

09/28/1993
01:46:54

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES ERNEST,
WILLIAM D

199310080003
12051

10/08/1993
09:28:23

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

TRANSAMERI
CA FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199211130002
66161

199310080003
12461

10/08/1993
11:37:23

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199307070001
98131

199310210003
28531

10/21/1993
05:58:43

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES BATUM, OZEN

199310260003
34051

10/26/1993
12:10:16

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199205080000
77081

199310260003
35071

10/26/1993
04:18:47

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK NA

199310270003
35681

10/27/1993
09:10:08

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199310270003
35721

10/27/1993
09:10:14

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
JIM

199311030003
45931

11/03/1993
02:49:38

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199311080003
51801

11/08/1993
06:03:43

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES DVORAK,
NANCY E

199311080003
51821

11/08/1993
06:03:45

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES BRANDT,
JAMES R


