Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199301190000 16461	01/19/1993 11:16:50	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK						·
199301190000 16681	01/19/1993 11:53:59	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE						
199303020000 57601	03/02/1993 09:31:11	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	J ELLIOTT CORP						
199303020000 57901	03/02/1993 10:45:18	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	HAY, HOWARD W						
199303020000 57941	03/02/1993 10:50:29	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BRITTAIN, RODNEY						
199303020000 57921	03/02/1993 10:50:27	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	KEY, LEISHA						
199303120000 70491	03/12/1993 12:46:49	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK						
199305050001 26871	05/05/1993 12:10:46	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK						
199306140001 71951	06/14/1993 11:58:53	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	PATE, JERRY W						
199307130002 03701	07/13/1993 11:46:54	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	CROSS HOMEBUILDE RS INC						
199307160002 09131	07/16/1993 12:14:31	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	ANERSON, STEPHEN R						
199307160002 09141	07/16/1993 12:14:33	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	KILPATRICK, G DAVID						
199307160002 09151	07/16/1993 12:14:34	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	FULTON, CYRUS B						
199307160002 09171	07/16/1993 12:14:36	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	LOGUE, SAMUEL A						
199307160002 09191	07/16/1993 12:14:39	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWE, KENNETH A						
199307160002 09211	07/16/1993 12:14:41	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	ATWOOD, CARROLL J						
199307160002 09311	07/16/1993 12:14:53	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	ELMORE, BRENDA L						
199308160002 42161	08/16/1993 09:27:12	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
199309080002 73921	09/08/1993 05:05:15	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RYLAND MORTGAGE CO						

199309280002 98791	09/28/1993 01:46:54	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	ERNEST, WILLIAM D				
199310080003 12051	10/08/1993 09:28:23	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	TRANSAMERI CA FINANCIAL SERVICES INC			199211130002 66161	
199310080003 12461	10/08/1993 11:37:23	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199307070001 98131	
199310210003 28531	10/21/1993 05:58:43	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BATUM, OZEN				
199310260003 34051	10/26/1993 12:10:16	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199205080000 77081	
199310260003 35071	10/26/1993 04:18:47	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK NA				
199310270003 35681	10/27/1993 09:10:08	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				
199310270003 35721	10/27/1993 09:10:14	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, JIM				
199311030003 45931	11/03/1993 02:49:38	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				
199311080003 51801	11/08/1993 06:03:43	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	DVORAK, NANCY E				
199311080003 51821	11/08/1993 06:03:45	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANDT, JAMES R				